 ELVA-1 Microwave HB
PRODUCT DATASHEET
1 Gigabit Ethernet Wireless Link
For any request, please contact us by E-mail: sales@elva-1.com
All information from this document is protected by the related copyright,
patent, or intellectual property right.
ELVA-1 has the exclusive right to change this information in order to
improve performance or usability of the described products.

* Power consumption for Q-band, Ka-band radio is doubled compare to E-band because of separated transmitter and
receiver units.
How to order:  use the following encoding schema.
For example, basic PPC-1000-LL link with 2ft antennas
for 71-76/81-86 GHz band has the following product
code: PPC-1000-E60/LL.
Model  PPC-1000-E/LL PPC-1000-Q/LL PPC-1000-Ka/LL
Frequency range
71-76/81-86 GHz (E-band)
74-76/84-86 GHz for Czech
Republic